

Township of Langley

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	O19-2849	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Report		Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/29/2019		In control:	Township Council	
On agenda:	11/4/2019		Final action:	11/4/2019	
Title:	Agricultural Land Commission Application No. 100376 (Axon Lumber / 25583 - 88 Avenue) Report 19-164 File CD 11-35-0009				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. F.1 cd Axon Lumber.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	ion	Result
11/4/2019	1 Towns	hip Council	Ар	proved	
Agricultural La	nd Commissio	on Application No	o. 100376		
(Axon Lumber	/ 25583 - 88 /	Avenue)			
` Domont 10, 101		,			

Report 19-164

File CD 11-35-0009

That Council authorize referral of the non-farm use application submitted by Axon Lumber Ltd. for property located at

25583 - 88 Avenue to the Agricultural Land Commission, as it complies with the Township of Langley Limited Industrial M-5 Zoning and industrial designations in the Official Community Plan and the Metro Vancouver Regional Growth Strategy.